Suchdol bézi
2023-05-21 Suchdol

starSi pripravka
start ~ 10:50:24 | 2012 - 2014 | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.

1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 1/holky
5  4/Kluci
6 2/holky
7  3/holky
8 4/holky
9 5/holky
10 5/kluci
11 6/Kluci
12 7/kluci
13 6/holky
14 7/holky
DNS /holky
DNS /kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
310
195
304
184
187
308
196
319
183
188
135
153
314
315
170
107

name

MARTIN MILNER

ANTONIN CERNOHORSKY

JACHYM KOLAR
MICHAELA CAPKOVA
JAN VONDRAS
BARBORA MASKOVA
ADI GUCKLEROVA
ELISKA KLAUSOVA
BEATA BRETTLOVA
MARTIN ALES

JAN FENCL

BEDRICH KOLAJA
KAROLINA SKUROVA
DANIELA SKUROVA
DANIELA SKUROVA
BEDRICH KOLAJA

year

2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2014
2012
2012
2013

team
SK JESENIOVA
LESNi BEZC| STATENICE
FA BOHEMIANS VELVARY
SUCHDOL
SUCHDOL
SK JESENIOVA
ATLETIKA REPY
T) DUKLA PRAHA
LYSOLAJE
SUCHDOL
PRAHA 6 SUCHDOL
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PRAHA - PREDN{ KOPANINA
PRAHA - PREDN{ KOPANINA
PRAHA - PREDNI KOPANINA
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

finish

02:57
02:59
03:00
03:01
03:04
03:04
03:08
03:14
03:18
03:24
03:25
03:28
03:37
03:55

2025-05-01 09:56:54 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:06
00:06
00:10
00:17
00:20
00:26
00:27
00:30
00:40
00:57
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